Route 8: Jewett City / Lisbon Landing / Lisbon Crossing

Effective 4/20/20
Saturday
Depart Lisbon Lisbon Crossing | Griswold Senior | Taylor Hill UCFS
Landing - Center Apartments
Walmart
9:25 AM 9:28 AM 9:33 AM BY REQUEST 9:50 AM
11:25 AM 11:28 AM 11:33 AM BY REQUEST 11:50 AM
1:25 PM 1:28 PM 1:33 PM BY REQUEST 1:50 PM
3:25 PM 3:28 PM 3:33 PM BY REQUEST 3:50 PM

BY REQUEST: call SEAT one hour before for pickups, or advise operator for drop-offs.

Ocean State Job

Lot

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Better Value

10:09 AM
12:09 PM
2:09 PM
4:09 PM

Lisbon Crossing | Arrive Lisbon

Landing -

Walmart
10:15 AM 10:20 AM
12:15 PM 12:20 PM
2:15 PM 2:20 PM
4:15 PM 4:20 PM



