Route 8: Jewett City / Lisbon Landing / Lisbon Crossing								
ffective 4/20/20								
Saturday								
Depart Lisbon	Lisbon Crossing	Griswold Senior	Taylor Hill	UCFS	Ocean State Job	Better Value	Lisbon Crossing	Arrive Lisbon
Landing -		Center	Apartments		Lot			Landing -
Walmart								Walmart
9:25 AM	9:28 AM	9:33 AM	BY REQUEST	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	10:09 AM	10:15 AM	10:20 AM
11:25 AM	11:28 AM	11:33 AM	BY REQUEST	11:50 AM	12:00 PM	12:09 PM	12:15 PM	12:20 PM
1:25 PM	1:28 PM	1:33 PM	BY REQUEST	1:50 PM	2:00 PM	2:09 PM	2:15 PM	2:20 PM
3:25 PM	3:28 PM	3:33 PM	BY REQUEST	3:50 PM	4:00 PM	4:09 PM	4:15 PM	4:20 PM
BY REQUEST: call SEAT one hour before for pickups, or advise operator for drop-offs.								